sales@idtronic-rfid.com  •  idtronic-rfid.com  •  Phone: +49 621 6690094-0  Subject to technical modifications 03/2014
iDTRONIC’s BLUEBOX Controller & Antenna family is well suited for industrial and enterprise applications,
where reliable, robust and well performing products are needed. All components are designed as a powerful
combination for an easy and cost efficient system installation.
BLUEBOX UHF – Controller CX
Integrated Antenna
BLUEBOX UHF – CX Controller read/write RFID
industrial device with integrated antenna operating

Mechanical View and Dimensions (in mm)
(Enclosure without connectors)
Order Codes
Amphenol RJ45 RS232/485 ETH   R-IN-UHF-5325U
Amphenol RJ45 RS232/485 ETH + Real Time Clock R-IN-UHF-5325U-RTC
M12 RS232/485 ETH  R-IN-UHF-5326U
M12  RS232/485 ETH + Real Time Clock R-IN-UHF-5326U-RTC